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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anna Kolpakova3115
Twisters

9.000 9.125 9.5509.125 36.800
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Arabella Gutierrez3033
Classic

8.300 9.350 9.4008.750 35.800
12 1 4 2T 2 

2 

Sofia Johnson3002
All American

9.150 8.950 9.4008.150 35.650
1 6 9 2T 3T

3T

Margaret Xi3021
Bay Aerials

8.400 9.100 9.2008.950 35.650
9 3 2T 6 3T

3T

Julia Nettesheim3004
All American

9.125 8.000 9.2508.950 35.325
2 12 2T 5 5 

5 

Nikyla Montoya3003
All American

8.900 9.025 8.9508.250 35.125
4 4 7 9 6 

6 

Lauren Steeves3009
All American

8.650 8.150 9.4008.675 34.875
6 9 5 2T 7 

7 

Rosa Welch3013
All American

8.850 8.125 9.0008.300 34.275
5 10 6 8 8 

8 

Anjali Akkaraju3112
Twisters

8.350 8.700 8.9008.200 34.150
11 7 8 10 9 

9 

Chloe Appel3027
Bayshore Elite

8.500 9.000 8.7257.500 33.725
7T 5 13 11 10 

10 

Natalie Karel3114
Twisters

8.375 8.200 9.1757.750 33.500
10 8 10 7 11 

11 

Alannah DeLaCruz3119
V-Force

8.500 8.100 8.4007.050 32.050
7T 11 14 12T 12 

12 

Mckenna Chappell3109
Tumbleweeds

7.950 7.700 8.4007.700 31.750
14 13 11T 12T 13 

13 

Anna Bogh3107
Tumbleweeds

8.250 6.550 8.2507.700 30.750
13 14 11T 14 14 

14 
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